TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilaga m, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

No ofc lind ers5
6 Chassis number Asa licable
As per codifications
4
As applicable
o erated vehicle
7
Diesel8 Fuel used
59.7 Kw @ 3200 rPmH, P./BHP9
2523 ccaclCubic ca10.
N4AHINDRA BOL MAXX PUP HD 1.71 VXi
BSVI
Makers classification11.
72. Wheel base
Driver + 2aciSeatin ca13.
14. Colour Asa licable
1780 K S15. htu nladen wei
3460 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified bY the
man ufactu rer
16.
Number, descriotion, size
and olv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
77.
12 PR7.00 Rl5Front Axlea
7.00 R15 12 PRb Rear Axle
istered Axle Wei ht18.
S1250 KfawFront axle
221,0 K srawRear axle
10
5060 mmthOverall lena
1150 mmb Rea r over han
Overall widthc 1800 mm
1895 mmhtOverall heid
210 mmround clearanceM in.e
M/s Bosch22. Speed governor (speed limit
function
ing
80 Km hMax S eed Pre-set s eed llmit23.
2
Tvoe of Body
Tvpe of ve h icle/categ orY
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
3290 mm
ULW (
manufaetqtct
a
b.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Il
baied on the type approval certificate number AARN O431, FO2, Dated:
29,OL.2O24 (OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI/Pune vehicle act
19BB and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certiFied by the testing agencies concerned,